
1 藤  田  茅  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 23.12 10.27 13.05 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.13 1.431 0 1 1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 0 1 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 0 1

4 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 0

6 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 0

10.40 10.27

Composition 1.80 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.75 2.00

13.05

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 三  木  結  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 3 22.69 9.83 13.06 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!<+2Tq ! 2.98 -0.84 2.14-1 -5 -5 -5

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 2F 1.80 -0.36 1.44-1 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0

7 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0

11.68 9.83

Composition 1.80 2.502.00 2.75 2.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.382.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.382.00 2.75 2.75 2.00

13.06

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃ級競技 幼年女子
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3 尾  崎  萌  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 20.35 9.32 11.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.08 1.581 1 0 0

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -3 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.61-2 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.70-2 0 0 0

9.54 9.32

Composition 1.80 2.001.50 2.50 2.25 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.131.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.50 2.25 1.75

11.03

4 岡  田  桃  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都スケート学校 4 16.72 5.41 11.71 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 1

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-1 -2 -3 -1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 SSpB F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

6.80 5.41

Composition 1.80 2.132.00 2.25 2.75 1.50

Presentation 1.80 2.132.00 2.25 2.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.75 1.75

11.71

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃ級競技 幼年女子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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場所：京都アクアリーナ
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/12/06 20:45 Page 2


